
Contemporary business 
in Namibia’s capital city

Perfect for business or pleasure
Stay in the heart of Namibia’s capital city with access to 
all the action, culture and wildlife. At Avani Windhoek 
Hotel & Casino, there’s excitement in the details. Keep up 
your fitness routine at the AVANIFIT gym. 

Avani Windhoek Hotel & Casino is an icon in the city 
with a strategic location in one of the city’s most popular 
shopping centres. Service, style and value is at the heart 
of the hotel, with a casino offering guests a pleasurable 
gaming experience.

We’ve got sips, bites and satisfying meals at our gourmet 
deli or all-day dining restaurant, where international 
comfort food, Namibian delights, and grilled seafood 
are made-to-order at live cooking stations. At Avani, 
enjoyment is effortless.

Privacy in style
With 173 rooms and suites in six different categories, 
Avani Windhoek Hotel & Casino is the easy choice for 
comfort and peace of mind in a lively city setup. Rise 
and shine with mountain views. Melt into a cosy bed. 
Shower or soak in the tub, there’s both in every room. 
Smart, modern layouts promise you’ll feel right at ease 
whether it’s time to work or relax.

• 122 Avani Rooms
• 28 Avani Mountain View Rooms
• 6 Avani Business Rooms
• 11 Avani Superior Rooms
• 5 Avani Suites 
• 1 Avani Presidential Suite

Total rooms: 173  



Hotels & ResortsSophisticated sit-downs
Our nine workspaces are flexible for different group sizes 
and types of events. When all’s said and done, hit the rooftop 
pool or unwind with sundowner cocktails on the terrace.

Avani Windhoek Hotel & Casino 
129 Independence Ave, Gustav  
Voigts Centre, Windhoek, Namibia 

T: +264 61 280 0334/0995
E: windhoek@avanihotels.com

AVANIHOTELS .COM

180m2

37.5m2

36.0m2

28.0m2

28.0m2

28.0m2

28.0m2

20m

7.5m

10.0m

8.0m

8.0m

8.0m

8.0m

9m

5.0m

3.5m

3.5m

3.5m

3.5m

3.5m

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

80

15

15

-

12

12

-

80

15

20

-

15

15

-

60

18

20

18

15

15

18

120

-

-

-

-

-

-

140

25

25

-

20

20

-

Height

(m)

Conference facilities

Heart of the city
Hosea Kutako International Airport is a 35 minute drive  
from Avani Windhoek Hotel & Casino. The hotel is favourably 
located in central Windhoek, within walking distance of 
famous attractions such as the National Art Gallery, National 
Museum of Namibia, Owela Museum and the Namibia  
Craft Centre. 

Stratos Room

Marula Room

Camelthorn Room

Fever Tree Room

Wild Olive Room

Mopane Room

Sossusvlei Combo 180m2 20m 9m 3.1m 84 96 - 114 140

Naukluft Suite 71.04m2 6.4m 11.1m 3.1m 30 27 - 48 40

Black Thorn Room

Pantry at Avani

Stratos Restaurant and Bar

A grab-and-go mix of comfort food  
and artisanal deli snacks

Get to know honest food at its finest. You be the expert 
judge on matters of taste. Choose from fresh salads and 
gourmet sandwiches, on-the-go coffees or assorted 
mixed drinks. Grab and go or take a seat, simply relax and 
unwind and listen to local entertainment.

Redefining the dining experience in Windhoek and 
setting itself apart with contemporary drinks, great food 
and a skydeck view, Stratos Restaurant and Bar is your 
favourite spot for chilling. Located on the 15th f loor and 
overlooking a dynamic and buzzing city, it’s the perfect 
place to unwind with great company.

Indulge in local and international infused f lavours 
as you embark on a culinary adventure. Sway to the 
sounds of vibrant music, dance to the rhythm of special 
entertainment and be amazed by resident mixologists as 
they create your favourite cocktails.


