

Contemporary business in Namibia's capital city



Perfect for business or pleasure

Stay in the heart of Namibia's capital city with access to all the action, culture and wildlife. At Avani Windhoek Hotel & Casino, there's excitement in the details. Keep up your fitness routine at the AVANIFIT gym.

Avani Windhoek Hotel & Casino is an icon in the city with a strategic location in one of the city's most popular shopping centres. Service, style and value is at the heart of the hotel, with a casino offering guests a pleasurable gaming experience.

We've got sips, bites and satisfying meals at our gourmet deli or all-day dining restaurant, where international comfort food, Namibian delights, and grilled seafood are made-to-order at live cooking stations. At Avani, enjoyment is effortless.

Privacy in style

With 173 rooms and suites in six different categories, Avani Windhoek Hotel & Casino is the easy choice for comfort and peace of mind in a lively city setup. Rise and shine with mountain views. Melt into a cosy bed. Shower or soak in the tub, there's both in every room. Smart, modern layouts promise you'll feel right at ease whether it's time to work or relax.

- 122 Avani Rooms
- 28 Avani Mountain View Rooms
- 6 Avani Business Rooms
- 11 Avani Superior Rooms
- 5 Avani Suites
- 1 Avani Presidential Suite

Total rooms: 173

Sophisticated sit-downs

Our nine workspaces are flexible for different group sizes and types of events. When all's said and done, hit the rooftop pool or unwind with sundowner cocktails on the terrace.

Pantry at Avani

A grab-and-go mix of comfort food and artisanal deli snacks

Get to know honest food at its finest. You be the expert judge on matters of taste. Choose from fresh salads and gourmet sandwiches, on-the-go coffees or assorted mixed drinks. Grab and go or take a seat, simply relax and unwind and listen to local entertainment.

Stratos Restaurant and Bar

Redefining the dining experience in Windhoek and setting itself apart with contemporary drinks, great food and a skydeck view, Stratos Restaurant and Bar is your favourite spot for chilling. Located on the 15th floor and overlooking a dynamic and buzzing city, it's the perfect place to unwind with great company.

Indulge in local and international infused flavours as you embark on a culinary adventure. Sway to the sounds of vibrant music, dance to the rhythm of special entertainment and be amazed by resident mixologists as they create your favourite cocktails.



Meeting Rooms	Room size (sqm)	Length (m)	Width (m)	Height (m)	Seating Options				
					Classroom	U-Shape	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail
Stratos Room	180m²	20m	9m	0	80	80	60	120	140
Marula Room	37.5m ²	7.5m	5.0m	0	15	15	18	-	25
Camelthorn Room	36.0m ²	10.0m	3.5m	0	15	20	20	-	25
Fever Tree Room	28.0m ²	8.0m	3.5m	0	-	-	18	-	-
Wild Olive Room	28.0m ²	8.0m	3.5m	0	12	15	15	-	20
Mopane Room	28.0m ²	8.0m	3.5m	0	12	15	15	-	20
Black Thorn Room	28.0m ²	8.0m	3.5m	0	-	-	18	-	-
Sossusvlei Combo	180m ²	20m	9m	3.1m	84	96	-	114	140
Naukluft Suite	71.04m ²	6.4m	11.1m	3.1m	30	27	-	48	40

Conference facilities

Heart of the city

Hosea Kutako International Airport is a 35 minute drive from Avani Windhoek Hotel & Casino. The hotel is favourably located in central Windhoek, within walking distance of famous attractions such as the National Art Gallery, National Museum of Namibia, Owela Museum and the Namibia Craft Centre. Avani Windhoek Hotel & Casino 129 Independence Ave, Gustav Voigts Centre, Windhoek, Namibia

T: +264 61 280 0334/0995 E: windhoek@avanihotels.com

AVANIHOTELS.COM